1:00

1:05

1:10

1:20

1:30

2:30

2:45

3:05

3:20

3:35

3:45

4:00

AGENDA

WASTE AND MATERIALS MANAGEMENT STUDY GROUP

Wednesday, October 26th
1:00 pm

Portage County Courthouse Annex Rooms 1&2
1462 Strongs Ave, Stevens Point, W1 54481

Welcome
Agenda review and adjustments
Review of notes from last meeting
DNR updates
Subgroup Overview
Organics management
Alternative landfill caps, cover, construction
materials and daily schedules
Discontinuing monitoring at closed landfills
Break
Subgroup Overview
Recycling funding
Addressing concerns with C&D landfills and
encouraging C&D recycling
Subgroup public meeting process
Skype for Business features
Other subgroup business needs?

Agenda topics for next meeting

Adjourn

Ann/Meleesa/Chad
Ann/Meleesa/Chad
Ann/Meleesa/Chad
Ann
Andy/Meleesa/Alan
Chad/John/Tim

Tom/Tim

Amber/Lynn/Meleesa
John/Jason/Lynn
Casey

Casey

All

All

The next meeting will be on December 7" from 9:30-12:30 pm

at the DNR’s Fitchburg Service Center



