AGENDA WASTE AND MATERIALS MANAGEMENT STUDY GROUP Wednesday, October 26th 1:00 pm

Portage County Courthouse Annex Rooms 1&2 1462 Strongs Ave, Stevens Point, WI 54481

1:00	Welcome	Ann/Meleesa/Chad
1:05	Agenda review and adjustments	Ann/Meleesa/Chad
1:10	Review of notes from last meeting	Ann/Meleesa/Chad
1:20	DNR updates	Ann
1:30	Subgroup Overview Organics management Alternative landfill caps, cover, construction materials and daily schedules Discontinuing monitoring at closed landfills	Andy/Meleesa/Alan Chad/John/Tim Tom/Tim
2:30	Break	
2:45	Subgroup Overview Recycling funding Addressing concerns with C&D landfills and encouraging C&D recycling	Amber/Lynn/Meleesa John/Jason/Lynn
3:05	Subgroup public meeting process	Casey
3:20	Skype for Business features	Casey
3:35	Other subgroup business needs?	All
3:45	Agenda topics for next meeting	All
4:00	Adjourn	

The next meeting will be on December 7th from 9:30-12:30 pm at the DNR's Fitchburg Service Center